9/22/24, 1:12 PM

Results are provisional as of 22nd of September 2024

Sailw ave results for at 2024

Open Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class Sail Number YachtClub HelmName R1 R2 Total Nett
1st Open Zephyr 710 QCYC Ross Houlker 1.0 1.0 20 20
2nd Open Fusion 1522 QCYC Adam Dawe 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 6.0 6.0
Ok Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Class Sail Number YachtClub HelmName R1 R2 Total Nett
1st Ok OK 550 QCYC Des Davis 1.0 3.0 40 4.0
2nd Ok OK 603 NYC Yuri Schokking 20 20 40 40
3rd Ok OK 470 QCYC Hans van derWal 4.0 1.0 50 50
4th Ok OK 578 NYC Mark Milner 3.0 50 RET 8.0 8.0
Open Skiff Dev Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Class Sail Yacht HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6
Number Club
1st Open Open 10215 Martina 3.0 (4.0) 20 1.0 1.0 2.0
Skiff Dev  Skiff Harper
2nd  Open Open 8952 QCYC  Anika Jones 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 4.0 3.0 1.0
Skiff Dev  Skiff
3rd Open Open 9461 QCYC JoshMead (5.0) 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
Skiff Dev  Skiff
4th Open Open 10406 QCYC  William 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 (7.0 7.0
Skiff Dev  Skiff Davis DNC) DNC
5th Open Open 5870 QCYC Kahu Bruce (7.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
Skiff Dev  Skiff DNC) DNC DNC DNC
6th Open Open 9307 QCYC Dougie 2.0 3.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0
Skiff Dev  Skiff Mabey RET) RET DNC DNC
Optimist Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Class Sail Number Yacht Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
1st Optimist Optimist 4520 QCYC Louis Barry (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0

Open Skiff Gold Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

file:///C:/Users/racin/AppData/Local/Temp/blw AFBA .htm

Total

13.0

14.0

220

28.0

32.0

33.0

Nett

5.0

Nett

9.0

10.0

17.0

21.0

25.0

26.0

1/3



9/22/24, 1:12 PM Sailw ave results for at 2024

Rank Fleet Class Sail Yacht Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
Number

1st Open Open 11336 Manly Oliver (2.0) 1.0 20 20 1.0 1.0 9.0 7.0
Skiff Skiff Tiedemann
Gold

2nd Open Open 11038 QCYC/Manly Dahlia Fyfe (8.0) 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 220 14.0
Skiff Skiff
Gold

3rd Open Open 12632 Harry 4.0 (120 4.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 26.0 14.0
Skiff Skiff Jameson OCS)
Gold

4th Open Open 10352 Paremata Elena Keall- 1.0 (120 8.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 31.0 19.0
Skiff Skiff BC Neches OCS)
Gold

5th Open Open 12755 Lochie 5.0 20 3.0 (8.0) 8.0 8.0 340 26.0
Skiff Skiff Faulknor
Gold

6th Open Open 12508 Manly Mia Peters 3.0 (120 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 38.0 26.0
Skiff Skiff OCS)
Gold

7th Open Open 10385 Chch YC Oak Galbraith 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 (9.0) 37.0 28.0
Skiff Skiff
Gold

8th Open Open 12554 Manly Chloe 9.0 4.0 (11.0) 9.0 7.0 6.0 46.0 35.0
Skiff Skiff Brahne
Gold

9th Open Open 10447 QCYC Sam 7.0 8.0 7.0 (11.0) 9.0 5.0 47.0 36.0
Skiff Skiff Richardson
Gold

10th Open Open 9577 Max (10.0) 6.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 52.0 420
Skiff Skiff Jameson
Gold

11th  Open Open 10665 QCYC/Manly Honor Fyfe 1.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 (12.0 12.0 62.0 50.0
Skiff Skiff DNC) DNC
Gold

Starling Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class  Sail Yacht HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
Number Club

1st  Starling Starling 2199 QCYC Jude Fyfe (2.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 20 1.0 90 7.0
Stafford

2nd  Starling Starling 1285 QCYC LauraRolton 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 3.0 12.0 8.0

3rd Starling Starling 1029 QCYC Jed Mead (5.0) 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20 20.0 15.0

4th Starling Starling 2143 QCYC George 40 3.0 2.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 30.0 23.0
Gorman RET) DNC DNC

5th Starling Starling 1262 QCYC Kahu Bruce 30 (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.0 31.0

RET) DNC DNC DNC DNC

6th Starling Starling 2108 QCYC Tana Barron 6.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.0 34.0
RET) RET RET DNC DNC

Radial Fleet

file:///C:/Users/racin/AppData/Local/Temp/blw AFBA .htm 2/3



9/22/24, 1:12 PM

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Rank Fleet

Sailw ave results for at 2024

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

Radial

Class
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

209281
195545
195543
0

191624

Sail Number Yacht Club HelmName R1
QCYC Emily Overend 1.0
QCYC Max Edwards 3.0
QCYC Emily Read 2.0
QCYC Kate Overend 4.0
QCYC Willa Stichbury 6.0
QCYC Daniel Willcox 5.0

211576

Paper Tiger Fleet

R2 Total
1.0 2.0
2.0 5.0
4.0 6.0
3.0 7.0
5.0 11.0
7.0RET 12.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st Paper Tiger

2nd  Paper Tiger

3rd Paper Tiger

4th Paper Tiger

Class

Sail Number Yacht Club HelmName

Paper Tiger 3130

Paper Tiger 3137

Paper Tiger 3095

Paper Tiger 2962

TSC/NYC
NYC
QCYC
QCYC

Gareth Moore
Jason Brownlie

Greg Wagstaff

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0

Nigel Greenbank 4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/racin/AppData/Local/Temp/blw AFBA .htm

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

Nett
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
11.0

12.0

Total
4.0
5.0
9.0
12.0

Nett
4.0
5.0
9.0
12.0

3/3


http://www.sailwave.com/

