Results are provisional as of 22nd of September 2024

Open Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	Open	Zephyr	710	QCYC	Ross Houlker	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	Open	Fusion	1522	QCYC	Adam Dawe	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	6.0	6.0

Ok Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	Ok	OK	550	QCYC	Des Davis	1.0	3.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Ok	OK	603	NYC	Yuri Schokking	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
3rd	Ok	OK	470	QCYC	Hans van der Wal	4.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
4th	Ok	OK	578	NYC	Mark Milner	3.0	5.0 RET	0.8	8.0

Open Skiff Dev Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	Open Skiff Dev	Open Skiff	10215		Martina Harper	3.0	(4.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	13.0	9.0
2nd	Open Skiff Dev	Open Skiff	8952	QCYC	Anika Jones	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	4.0	3.0	1.0	14.0	10.0
3rd	Open Skiff Dev	Open Skiff	9461	QCYC	Josh Mead	(5.0)	5.0	5.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	22.0	17.0
4th	Open Skiff Dev	Open Skiff	10406	QCYC	William Davis	4.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	28.0	21.0
5th	Open Skiff Dev	Open Skiff	5870	QCYC	Kahu Bruce	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	1.0	3.0	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	32.0	25.0
6th	Open Skiff Dev	Open Skiff	9307	QCYC	Dougie Mabey	2.0	3.0	(7.0 RET)	7.0 RET	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	33.0	26.0

Optimist Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	Optimist	Optimist	4520	QCYC	Louis Barry	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	5.0

Open Skiff Gold Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	11336	Manly	Oliver Tiedemann	(2.0)	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	9.0	7.0
2nd	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	11038	QCYC/Manly	Dahlia Fyfe	(8.0)	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	22.0	14.0
3rd	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	12632		Harry Jameson	4.0	(12.0 OCS)	4.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	26.0	14.0
4th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	10352	Paremata BC	Elena Keall- Neches	1.0	(12.0 OCS)	8.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	31.0	19.0
5th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	12755		Lochie Faulknor	5.0	2.0	3.0	(8.0)	8.0	8.0	34.0	26.0
6th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	12508	Manly	Mia Peters	3.0	(12.0 OCS)	6.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	38.0	26.0
7th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	10385	Chch YC	Oak Galbraith	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	(9.0)	37.0	28.0
8th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	12554	Manly	Chloe Brahne	9.0	4.0	(11.0)	9.0	7.0	6.0	46.0	35.0
9th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	10447	QCYC	Sam Richardson	7.0	8.0	7.0	(11.0)	9.0	5.0	47.0	36.0
10th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	9577		Max Jameson	(10.0)	6.0	9.0	7.0	10.0	10.0	52.0	42.0
11th	Open Skiff Gold	Open Skiff	10665	QCYC/Manly	Honor Fyfe	11.0	7.0	10.0	10.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	62.0	50.0

Starling Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	Starling	Starling	2199	QCYC	Jude Fyfe Stafford	(2.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	9.0	7.0
2nd	Starling	Starling	1285	QCYC	Laura Rolton	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	2.0	1.0	3.0	12.0	8.0
3rd	Starling	Starling	1029	QCYC	Jed Mead	(5.0)	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	20.0	15.0
4th	Starling	Starling	2143	QCYC	George Gorman	4.0	3.0	2.0	(7.0 RET)	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	30.0	23.0
5th	Starling	Starling	1262	QCYC	Kahu Bruce	3.0	(7.0 RET)	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	38.0	31.0
6th	Starling	Starling	2108	QCYC	Tana Barron	6.0	(7.0 RET)	7.0 RET	7.0 RET	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	41.0	34.0

Radial Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	Radial	Laser	209281	QCYC	Emily Overend	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
2nd	Radial	Laser	195545	QCYC	Max Edwards	3.0	2.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	Radial	Laser	195543	QCYC	Emily Read	2.0	4.0	6.0	6.0
4th	Radial	Laser	0	QCYC	Kate Overend	4.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
5th	Radial	Laser	191624	QCYC	Willa Stichbury	6.0	5.0	11.0	11.0
6th	Radial	Laser	211576	QCYC	Daniel Willcox	5.0	7.0 RET	12.0	12.0

Paper Tiger Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Class	Sail Number	Yacht Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Paper Tiger	Paper Tiger	3130	TSC/NYC	Gareth Moore	1.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Paper Tiger	Paper Tiger	3137	NYC	Jason Brownlie	2.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	Paper Tiger	Paper Tiger	3095	QCYC	Greg Wagstaff	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	Paper Tiger	Paper Tiger	2962	QCYC	Nigel Greenbank	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2 www.sailwave.com